
Year 4 enjoyed their first swimming lesson of
the year and 

Year 3 have been learning about the
counties in the UK, using compass points to
describe where they are. In Year 5 and 6 we
have been encouraging the children to enjoy

reading a book through the 50 reads
challenge. So far they have read 480 books
with 6H in the lead having read 200! If you
want to find out more about the lists, they

can be found here.
https://www.nevillroad-

jun.stockport.sch.uk/page/reading-and-
phonics/85

Dear Families,
Welcome back to a new term. Year 5 had a
wonderful time in Castleton, the weather
was extremely kind to us. Evelyn in 5B told
me that ‘The trip was honestly AMAZING!’
Her favourite part was the views of the hills
and trees as well as the food! Thank you to
all of the staff who gave up their time to
enable the residential to take place in order
for our children to make life long memories.

It was a BIG birthday for me this week!.
Everyone has made me feel very loved. I am
so lucky to be a part of our Nevill Road
family.

I hope you have a relaxing weekend.
Kind regards
Mrs Cliff
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If you would like to find out more about our curriculum and
activities in school, follow us on twitter @NRJuniors
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KEEPING OUR
CHILDREN SAFE

I

It's never too soon to talk to us. And what
you share could make a life-changing

difference to a child.  

You can contact the NSPCC Helpline by
calling 0808 800 5000, emailing

help@NSPCC.org.uk or completing our
report abuse online form.

Our voice Helpline is currently available
10am–8pm Monday to Friday. You can still
email help@NSPCC.org.uk or complete our

report abuse online form at any time for
free. If you think a child is in immediate

danger, please call the police on 999
straight away.



 

Thursday 7th March - World Book Day (children are welcome to dress up as
their favourite book character if they would like to)
Monday 11th March - Y6 visit to Stockport air raid shelters 6B 1/2 6H
Wednesday 13th March - Y6 visit to Stockport air raid shelters 6C 1/2 6H
Thursday 14th March      - SEND support meetings
Friday 15th March - Comic Relief Day (children are welcome to wear red) 
Monday 18th March - Y2 parent meeting / tour of the Junior school 9.00am
Tuesday 19th March - Y2 parent meeting / tour of the Junior school 9.00am
Tuesday 19th - Friday 22nd March - SEND support meetings
Tuesday 26th March - Year 3, 4 and 5 Parent Meetings, 4 - 6pm
Wednesday 27th March - Year 3, 4 and 5 Parent Meetings, 4 - 7pm
Thursday 28th March - END OF TERM (Make the Rules Day)
Monday 15th April - TERM STARTS
Thursday 18th April - SEND Coffee Morning - 9.00am
Thursday 2nd May - INSET DAY
Monday 13th - Thursday 16th May - Year 6 SATS
Friday 17th May - Year 6 Celebration Day (fish and chips / ice cream!)
WB 20th May - Year 6 Bikeability
Wednesday 22nd May - Friends of NR Disco (times tbc)
Friday 24th May - End of Half Term

Please note there may be further dates added in red to the diary as more
events are confirmed.
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